Additions-Remodel

For Office Use Only

Permit #

Town of Greenbush

Date:

Name:

Address of Project:

Phone:

Email:

Sq. Ft. of Project:

Cost of Project:

Type of Project

Additions-All inclusive*

Remodel-All inclusive*-Cost=>$10,000.00
Remodel-All inclusive*-Cost=<$10,000.00
Attached Garage-All inclusive*
Basement Finish-All inclusive*

Electrical: Service: (Overhead/Underground)

General Wiring:

HVAC: Furnace Change: Includes Ele
A/C Change: Includes Electric

Plumbing: New/ General Installations
Deck Permit

Wind./ with header change

Misc. Permit-General Repairs/Maintance
Misc. Permit-Roof

Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg.

Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg. w/ Electric

Additional Permits Required

County Land Use

P A A P A A A PR A P A A A A A

270.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

50.00
100.00
150.00

All Inclusive*: Footing; Foundation

Construction; Electrical; Plumbing;

HVAC; Insulation & Final Inspections

Town Zoning

Sanitary Permit- From Sheb. County

Total

Make Check Payable to: Town of Greenbush

Return Application and Check to:

Witkowski Inspection Agency, LLc

18 W. Main Street Suite K
Chilton, W1 53014

GB-REMOD-20-22

Office: 920-849-9274

Cell: 920-912-0832 [Page 5-A




B ding Pe App atio For Office Use Only

Additions-Remodel -Residential Permit #

‘ Town of Greenbush Date

Name License #'s

Contractor
Plumber
Electrician
HVAC

‘ Inspections Required:

Footings Erosion Control

Foundation: Rough In* Rough In* : Construction, HVAC
U-G Plumb Insulation Electrical; Plumbing
Electric Service Final

Comments:

Cautionary Statement.

101.65(Lr) of the Wisconsin Statutes requires municipalities that enforce the Uniform Dwelling
Code to provide an owner who applies for a building permit with a statement advising the
owner that:

If the owner hires a contractor to perform work under the building permit and the contractor
is not bonded or insured as required under s. 101.654 (2) (a). the following conseguences
miaht occur:

(a) The owner may be held liable for any bodily injury to or death of others or for any
damage to the property of others that arises out of the work performed under the building permit
or that is caused by any negligence by the contractor that occurs in connection with the work
performed under the building permit.

(b) The owner may not be able to collect from the contractor damages for anv loss sustained
by the owner because of a violation by the contractor of the one- and two- family dwelling
code under the building permit or because of any bodily injury to or death of others or damage
to the property of others that is caused by any negligence by the contractor that occurs in
connection with the work performed under the building permit.

If this project is in a dwelling or child-occupied facility, built before 1978, and disturbs 6 sa. ft.
or more of paint per room, 20 sq. ft. or more of exterior paint, or involves windows, then the
requirements of ch. DHS 163 requiring Lead-Safe Renovation Training and Certification apply.
Call (608) 261-6876 or go to the Wisconsin Department of Health Services’ lead homepage for
details of how to be in compliance.

ATCP 110 For consumer protection and Lien Waiver Law's.

| Home Owner - Agent |

| Building Inspector |

GB-20-22-REMOD Office: 920-849-9274 | Cell: 920-912-0832 [Page 5-B




Building Permit Compensation Schedule
Additions- Remodel

\ Town of Greenbush \

Pe ee W.IA.LLC T.0.GB
$ 270.00 Additions-All inclusive $240.00 $30.00
$ 250.00 Remodel-All inclusive-Cost=>$10,000.00 $220.00 $30.00
$ 200.00 Remodel-All inclusive-Cost=<$10,000.00 $170.00 $30.00
$ 200.00 Attached Garage-All inclusive $170.00 $30.00
$ 250.00 Basement Finish-All inclusive $200.00 $50.00
$ 100.00 Electrical Service $80.00 $20.00
$ 100.00 Electrical $80.00 $20.00
$ 100.00 Plumbing $80.00 $20.00
$ 100.00 Heating-A.C.Change $80.00 $20.00
$ 200.00 Deck Permit $170.00 $30.00
$ 100.00 Wind./ with header change $80.00 $20.00
$ 50.00 Misc. Permit -No Inspections $40.00 $10.00
$ 100.00 Misc. Permit -One Inspections $80.00 $20.00
$ 100.00 Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg. $80.00 $20.00
$ 150.00 Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg. w/ Electric $ 130.00 | $ 20.00
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