Building Permit Application				For Office Use Only		
Additions-Remodel					Permit #	
	Town of	f Greenbush			Date:	
_						
Name:						
Address of Project:						
Phone:						
Email:						
Sq. Ft. of Project: Cost of Project:						
Type of Project						
Project Type		Fee Schedule				
Additions-All inclusive*		\$	270.00		All Inclus	ive*: Footing; Foundation
Remodel-All inclusive*-Cost=>	\$10,000.00	\$	250.00		Construc	tion; Electrical; Plumbing;
Remodel-All inclusive*-Cost=<	\$10,000.00	\$	200.00		HVAC; Insi	ulation & Final Inspections
Attached Garage-All inclusive*		\$	200.00			
Basement Finish-All inclusive*		\$	250.00			
Electrical: Service: (Overhea	d/ Underground)	\$	100.00			
	al Wiring:	\$	100.00			
	ce Change: Includes Ele	\$	100.00			
	hange: Includes Electric	\$	100.00			
Plumbing: New/ General Instal	=	\$	100.00			
Deck Permit		\$	200.00			
Wind./ with header change		\$	100.00			
Misc. Permit-General Repairs/Maintance		\$	100.00			
Misc. Permit-Roof		\$	50.00			
Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg.		\$	100.00			
Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg. w/ Electric \$ 150.00						
	Additional Permits Requ	ired				
County Land Use						
Town Zoning						
Sanitary Permit- From Sheb. Coun	ty					
		Total				
		ck Payable to: Town or rn Application and Cl		usn		
		kowski Inspection Agen				
	Witt	18 W. Main Street Suite				
		Chilton, WI 53014	C IX			
		·				
GB-REMOD-20-22	Offic	e: 920-849-9274		Cal	: 920-912-083	Page 5-A

Building Permit Application			For (For Office Use Only	
Additions-Remodel -Residential			Permit #		
	Tov	vn of Greenbush	Date		
	<u> </u>	lame	License #'s		
Contractor					
Plumber Electrician					
HVAC					
Inspections Re	_ Footings _ Foundation:	Erosion Control Rough In*	Rough In* : Const		
	_ U-G Plumb Electric Service	Insulation Final	Electrical; F	rumbing	
Comments:					
Code to provide an owner owner that: If the owner hires a contra is not bonded or insured a might occur: (a) The owner may be held damage to the property of or that is caused by any ne performed under the build (b) The owner may not be by the owner because of a code under the building pet to the property of others the connection with the work If this project is in a dwelli or more of paint per room requirements of ch. DHS 1 Call (608) 261-6876 or got details of how to be in com	Statutes requires municipalities to who applies for a building permit ctor to perform work under the bits required under s. 101.654 (2) (a) It liable for any bodily injury to or others that arises out of the worth	uilding permit and the contractor the following consequences death of others or for any k performed under the building pern ccurs in connection with the work or damages for any loss sustained e one- and two- family dwelling try to or death of others or damage y the contractor that occurs in	nit		
		Home Owner - Agent			
					
		Building Inspector			
GB-20-22-REMOD	Office: 920-849-	927/	Cell: 920-912-0832	Page 5-B	

Building Permit Compensation Schedule

Additions- Remodel

Town of Greenbush

Permit Fee		W.I.A. LLC	T.o.GB
\$ 270.00	Additions-All inclusive	\$240.00	\$30.00
\$ 250.00	Remodel-All inclusive-Cost=>\$10,000.00	\$220.00	\$30.00
\$ 200.00	Remodel-All inclusive-Cost=<\$10,000.00	\$170.00	\$30.00
\$ 200.00	Attached Garage-All inclusive	\$170.00	\$30.00
\$ 250.00	Basement Finish-All inclusive	\$200.00	\$50.00
\$ 100.00	Electrical Service	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 100.00	Electrical	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 100.00	Plumbing	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 100.00	Heating-A.C.Change	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 200.00	Deck Permit	\$170.00	\$30.00
\$ 100.00	Wind./ with header change	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 50.00	Misc. Permit -No Inspections	\$40.00	\$10.00
\$ 100.00	Misc. Permit -One Inspections	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 100.00	Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg.	\$80.00	\$20.00
\$ 150.00	Unattached Garage/ Accessory Bldg. w/ Electric	\$ 130.00	\$ 20.00

REMOD-20-22-Comp Office: 920-849-9274 Cell: 920-912-0832 Page 6